Sink ma ter ia l     Stainless steel
T y p e    Welded bowl
No.  of b ow ls    1
EA N cod e   8017709308148
A esthet ic   Universal
Colour Stainless steel
A ca b a mento     Escovado
Serie  Mira
Build ing  in ty p e     Flush fitted, Flat
Log o  Embossed
A lte rna t iv e  colours
a v a ila b le
No
Ha lf b ow l cup  d ra iner       No
T a p  hole  /  p recut  ta p
hole
2 Tapholes
Dimensions of the
p rod uct  (mm)
201x390x510 mm
Cutout  d imension
top mount  (mm)
375x495 mm
Heig ht  from kitchen top   1 mm
Ba se  unit  s ize     45 cm
T a p  hole    2
Diâ metro d o furo d a
torne ira
35 mm
Pop up  comma nd    Yes, single
Pop up  comma nd  ty p e       Empurrar
Pre-a ssemb led  g a sket      No
No. of c l ip s     7
T y p e  of c l ip s        Standard
Possib i l i ty  to insta l l
w a ste  d isp osa l
No
VR12S34RS
Aesthetics
Bow l
ty p e
Bow l d imensions,
W x Dx H (mm)
Bow l d ep th
(mm)
Ra d ius
corner b ow l
Ov erflow
Stra iner
p osit ion
Stra iner
d imension
Bowl
Minimum
radius
340 x 400 x 200 200 12
Yes, flush
fitted
Wall
position
3.5"
Technical Features
14/12/2025SMEG SPA
A ccessor ies for
insta l la t ion
Strainer, Siphon with
dishwasher outlet
connection, Fixing clips,
Pop-up automático com
controle push
Cola nd er   No
Rond ò Cov er w a ste  kit      No
Kit  integ ra d o d e
resíd uos d e  d esca rg a
Sim
G la ss b oa rd     No
Ba sket  No
W ood en b oa rd     No
W hite  b oa rd     No
Accessories Included
14/12/2025SMEG SPA
Compatible Accessories
CB2 5 M N
Tábua única de corte HPE para caber
em tigelas de raio mínimo, fosca preta,
mede 250 x 410 H 12 mm, pode ir à
máquina lava-louça
CB2 8 QU
Tábua única de corte HPL para raio
mínimo, carvalho, mede 280 x 418 H
12 mm
COL1 9
Coador aço inox para encaixar na tigela
de raio MÍNIMO mm, mede 200 x 410 x
26 mm
COL1 9 H
Coador aço inox para encaixar na
tigela de raio MÍNIMO mm, mede 200
x 410 x 100 mm
COL3 6
Coador de aço para tigelas de raio
mínimo, mede 370 x 410 x 30 mm
KIT PU SH
1 Pia pop-up automático em AISI304
com botão APENAS para pias com kit
de resíduos integrados R12
14/12/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Largura do armário necessária para a instalação
da pia
Profundidade da pia - dependendo do modelo, a
profundidade pode ser de 13 a 24,5
Plana Instalação de produtos com aresta plana. Instalação embutida: Modelos de pias/fogões
que são integrados nivelados com a mesa de
uma unidade de cozinha.
Um exclusivo kit de resíduos totalmente
integrado à pia dá um efeito elegante e garante
maior higiene com a superfície contínua
permitindo combinar comodidade com total
segurança durante a preparação dos alimentos.
O novo design do plugue é ergonômico e é mais
fácil de extrair.
On this sink it is not possible to install the waste
disposal
14/12/2025SMEG SPA
Benefit (TT)
One b ow l
A single bowl for greater adaptability, capacity and space optimisation
Doub le  ta p  hole
The sink is easily reversible, making it possible to create any type of kitchen composition
Pop -up  comma nd
The pop-up command allows the sink drain to be opened and closed remotly with a simple gesture and without the
need to touch the plug directly, increasing convenience and hygiene in the kitchen
Pop -up  comma nd  p ush
Attractive and modern pop-up command with push control for greater convenience in the kitchen
With the practical automatic pop-up kit with push control included, one touch is all it takes to control the movement
of the drain, which opens and closes automatically ensuring greater convenience and hygiene.
T a p  hole
Possibility of having the tap hole for direct installation of the tap on the sink, for a larger and neater surface area
Integ ra ted  flush w a ste  kit
Integrated flush waste kit to maximise the efficiency of your kitchen
The fully integrated flush waste kit in stainless steel guarantees hygiene and safety during food preparation as well
as giving the sink an elegant appearance.
14/12/2025SMEG SPA